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ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa

Sexta

2a Forca Livre
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Leandro Guerra/ Rodrigo Conti
1 14:27:59.675
2 11:28.223 +9:30.181 14:39:27.898
3 1:58.042 - 14:41:25.940
(52) Thiago Lourenco
1 14:31:28.929
2 11:04.501 +9:04.188 14:42:33.430
3 2:01.630 +1.317 14:44:35.060
4 2:00.313 - 14:46:35.373
(88) Daniel Dini
1 14:38:02.842
2 2:04.194 +3.479 14:40:07.036
3 2:10.324 +9.609 14:42:17.360
4 2:01.662 +0.947 14:44:19.022
5 2:00.799 +0.084 14:46:19.821
6 2:00.715 - 14:48:20.536
7 2:01.088 +0.373 14:50:21.624
8 2:00.976 +0.261 14:52:22.600
(93) Vinicius Salva
1 14:29:33.956
2 2:08.335 +5.656 14:31:42.291
3 2:05.767 +3.088 14:33:48.058
4 2:05.262 +2.583 14:35:53.320
5 2:04.814 +2.135 14:37:58.134
6 2:03.499 +0.820 14:40:01.633
7 2:03.586 +0.907 14:42:05.219
8 2:03.007 +0.328 14:44:08.226
9 2:02.679 - 14:46:10.905
10 2:02.716 +0.037 14:48:13.621
11 2:03.321 +0.642 14:50:16.942
12 2:02.713 +0.034 14:52:19.655
13 2:02.779 +0.100 14:54:22.434
(33) Emerson Zozin / Gustavo Zonzin
1 14:29:32.227
2 2:08.991 +3.646 14:31:41.218
3 2:05.345 - 14:33:46.563
4 10:05.564 +8:00.219 14:43:52.127
5 2:10.890 +5.545 14:46:03.017
6 2:07.820 +2.475 14:48:10.837
7 2:13.108 +7.763 14:50:23.945
8 2:11.975 +6.630 14:52:35.920
9 2:09.686 +4.341 14:54:45.606
10 2:07.040 +1.695 14:56:52.646
(216) George
1 14:29:36.325
2 2:10.041 +4.395 14:31:46.366
3 2:08.841 +3.195 14:33:55.207
4 2:08.797 +3.151 14:36:04.004
5 2:18.850 +13.204 14:38:22.854
6 2:10.923 +5.277 14:40:33.777
7 2:07.851 +2.205 14:42:41.628
8 2:07.704 +2.058 14:44:49.332
9 2:06.698 +1.052 14:46:56.030
10 2:05.646 - 14:49:01.676
1 2:14.110 +8.464 14:51:15.786
12 2:23.632 +17.986 14:53:39.418
(81) Mawuricio Arias
1 14:28:01.136
2 2:10.546 +4.706 14:30:11.682

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:08.367 +2.527 14:32:20.049
4 2:07.779 +1.939 14:34:27.828
5 2:07.870 +2.030 14:36:35.698
6 2:06.412 +0.572 14:38:42.110
7 2:05.840 - 14:40:47.950
8 2:05.946 +0.106 14:42:53.896

(48) Henrique Cesar

1 - 14:28:38.835
2 2:11.225 +3.956 14:30:50.060
3 2:09.496 +2.227 14:32:59.556
4 13:58.485 +11:51.216 14:46:58.041
5 2:08.854 +1.585 14:49:06.895
6 2:08.284 +1.015 14:51:15.179
7 2:07.269 - 14:53:22.448
8 2:08.231 +0.962 14:55:30.679

(31) Chicao/ Thigues

1 - 14:31:17.534
2 2:13.527 +2.072 14:33:31.061
3 2:11.455 - 14:35:42.516
4 10:45.762 +8:34.307 14:46:28.278
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